
SL NO 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

Reg. No 

MES INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

U18EN21 C0002 

U18EN21C0003 

U18EN21C0004 

U18EN21C0005 

U18EN21C0007 

U18EN2100008 

U18EN21C0009 

U18EN21C0010 

U18EN21C0011 

U18EN21C0012 

U18EN21C0014 

U18EN21C0015 

U18EN21C0016 

U18EN21C0017 

U18EN21C0018 

U18EN21C0019 

U18EN21C0020 

U18EN21C0021 

U18EN21C0022 

U18EN21C0023 

U18EN21C0024 

U18EN21C0013 N SHASHANK KUMAR 

U18EN21C0025 

U18EN21C0026 

U18EN21C0027 

U18EN21C0028 

U18EN21C0029 

I|I B.Com A 

U18EN21C0033 

STUDENT NAME 

HEMA M 

MEGHANA D 

U18EN21C0035 

HARSHA A 

U18EN21C0036 

HEMACHANDRA S 
HEMANTH KUMAR R 

MEGHANA U 

KARTHIK G 

|HEMANTH KUMAR B N 

NISHANTH PS 

KAVYA R GOWDA 

HARSHITHA U 

MITHUNDV 

KISHANU GOWDA 

JASPAL SINGH M 
NANDA KUMAR L 

VARSHITH A 

KEERTHIKA N 
PUNITHA A 

JATSSUDARSHAN 

NANDHA KUMAR S 

ABHAY ADITYAA N 

NITHESH D 

PARAMESH RAOR 
POOJA HG 

U18EN21C0030 POOJA S 

|ABHISHEK D 

U18EN21C0031 BEERESH K 

|ABHIRAM M 

U18EN21C0032 |ABHITHA PRIYA KS 

U18EN21C0034 ABHISHEK S N 

YASHWANTH RAJD 

ROHANHK 

RAHUL P 

U18EN21C0038 BABU C 

U18EN21C0037 |ADITHYA KRISHNA V 

AMOUNT 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

LEFT 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

LEFT 

100 

100 

100 

100, 
tute 

100 

108* 

managen 
ajinagat. 

Bangalo 



37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

U18EN21 C0039 

U18EN21 C0040 

U18EN21C0041 

U18EN21C0042 

U18EN21C0043 

U18EN21C0044 

U18EN21C0045 

U18EN21C0046 

U18EN21C0047 

U18EN21C0048 

U18EN21C0049 

U18EN21C0050 

U18EN21C0051 

U18EN21C0052 

U18EN21C0053 

U18EN21C0054 

U18EN21C0055 

U18EN21C0056 

U18EN21C0057 

U18EN21C0058 

U18EN21C0059 

U18EN21C0060 

U18EN21C0061 

U18EN21C0062 

U18EN21 C0063 

U18EN21C0064 

U18EN21C0065 

U18EN21C0066 

U18EN21C0067 

U18EN21C0068 

U18EN21C0070 

ROOPA S 

U18EN21C0072 

DISHA KEERTHI N 
NITHYAS 

B PRANITH REDDY 

U18EN21C0074 

ANIRUDH KULKARNI 

CHAITHANYA DASR 

CHAITHANYA NANDHEKARK 

B HARSHITH 

ROOPASHREE L 

|YASHWANTH GOWDA A R 

CHAITRA KP 

YAMUNA J 

GA AKSHAY KUMAR 

CHANDRAKALA S 

|VARSHA B JAIN 

VYSHNAVI JK 
CHANDAN C 

|SARASWATHI Y 

CHETHAN L 

VENUGOPAL K 

GOPI P YADAV 

DHANUSH L 

|SUSHMA M 

DIVYASHREE M 

VARUNR 

S DIVYA 
CHAITRA R 

HARININ 

U18EN21C0069 |SAHANAGL 

BHANUPRAKASH E 

DAKSHITHA G 

U18EN21C0071 RAJESHJ 

DIVYASHREE S 

LIKITH GOWDA AR 

U18EN21C0073 VIJAY G 

DEEPA G 
U18EN21C0075 G SARAVANAN 

U18EN21C0076 MANJUNATH MS 

TOTAL 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

LEFT 

100 

100 

LEFT 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

LEFT 

100 

100 

100 

6900. 

Kaiai Jinagat. 

Manage) 
San 

ngal 



SL NO 

1 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Reg. No 

|U18EN21C0077 

U18EN21C0078 

34 

U18EN21C0079 

36 

U18EN21 C0080 
U18EN21C0081 

U18EN21C0082 

|U18EN21C0083 
U18EN21C0084 

U18EN21C0085 

|U18EN21C0086 

U18EN21C0087 

U18EN21C0088 

MES INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

I|I B.Com B 

U18EN21CO089 

U18EN2 1C0090 
U18EN21C0091 

U18EN21 C0093 
U18EN21C0094 

25 U18EN21C0102 

U18EN21C0095 

U18EN21C0096 

U18EN21 C0097 

U18EN21 C0098 

U18EN21 C0099 

|U18EN21C0100 
|U18EN21C0101 

U18EN21C0103 

Ui8EN21CO104 

|U18EN21C0105 

U18EN21CO106 

U18EN21C0108 

31 U18EN21C0109 

32 U18EN21C0110 

33 |U18EN21C0111 

U18EN21C0113 

35 U18EN21C0114 

U18EN2IC0115 

STUDENT NAME 

VJAY MELVIN A 

VAISHALI V GUNARI 
DEEPTHI R 

|HARISHBV 

JEETENDER S JANGID 

SOWMYA V 

HARISHK 

MANOJ BN 

YASHASS 

DHANUSH B 

GNANA MURTHY M 

YUVASHREE V 

|DEEPIKA HV 

KRUTHIKA G 

GOKULN 

VARSHINI M 

GURU KIRAN S 

THEJAS B 

|DHANUSH N 
LEPAKSHA B V 

|HAREESH KUMAR J 

SHREYA BALU 

YUVASHREE S 

HARI PRASAD S 

MANOJ S 

LAKSHMI PRIYA G 

SUMA S 

YOGESH JANGID 

MANOJ SHARATH S 

HARISH KUMAR M 

SATHISH K 

|LALITHM 

KUSHAL R 

|SIDDHARTH N 

ROHIT P OKHEDA 

|KUSHALC 

AMOUNT 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

LEFT 

100 

100 

100 

100 

LEFT 

100 

100 

100 

100 

LEFT 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

LEFT 

100 

100 

100 

100 

situte of fManac 

ajinaga. Bangalo 

n 



37 

38 

39 

42 

40 UiSEN21CO119 

41 UI8EN21CO121 

44 

45 

46 

43 U18EN21C0123 

47 

48 

49 

53 

54 

55 

58 

59 

60 

50 U18EN21C0130 

61 

51 U18EN21C0131 

62 

52 U18EN21C0132 

63 

64 

18EN21C0116 

65 

U18EN2ICO117 

66 

UI8ENIC0118 

67 

U18EN21C0122 

56 U18EN21C0136 

57 U18EN21C0137 

U18EN21C0138 

70 

71 

U18EN21C0124 

U18EN211C0125 

U18EN21 C0126 

74 

U18EN21C0127 

75 

|U18EN21C0128 
U18EN21C0129 

U18EN2ICO133 

U18EN21 C0134 
U18EN21C0135 

U18EN21C0139 

U18EN21C0140 

U18EN21C0141 

U18EN21C0142 

U18EN21C0143 

U18EN21C0144 

68 U18EN21C0148 

U18EN2 1CO145 

69 U18EN21C0149 

U18EN21C0146 

U18EN21ICO147 

U18EN21C0150 

72 UI8EN21C0152 

U18EN21C0151 

73 |U18EN21C0153 

U18EN21C0154 

MADHURIC 
S RAVI TEJAS 

TRISHU S 

ROHININ 

AISHWARYA D 

|MAHESHP 
|HARIKESH KU 

sYED MURTUZA BASHA 
KHADRI 

S SACHIN SHARON 

SURESHU 

PARITUSH CHANDA 

THEJAS GOWDA AR 

PUNEETH KUMAR L 

|SRIRAMR 
ROHITH ROSHANS 

SAGAR S 

SURAJ BK 
V SHREYAS GOWDA 

SAI DINESH M 
SHIVAM S GHORADE 

MP PRITHVI RAJ 
SURAJ GUPTA 

MADANANTESH PAI H 
SRI RAMS 

SRINIDI P BHAT 
SAMARTH S 

YUVARAJ S 
PUNITH KUMAR BG 

MOHAMMED YOUSUF 

YASH CHAVAN S 

KUSHALS 

SHARATH KUMAR S 

ABHISHEK 

|YASHAS K 

KARTHIK A 

KARTHIK S 

KARTHIKA MALA B 
SANDEEP KUMARA A 

U18EN21C0155 SINDHUL 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

LEFT 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

LEFT 

100 

100 

100 

LEFT 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

LEFT 

LEFT 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

ES. In 

10, uawe5e 



76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

U18EN21C0156 
U18EN21C0158 

|U18AE21C0002 

U18HC21CO013 

UI8EN22CO157 
U18EN22C0155 

U18EN22C0154 
U18EN22C0156 
U18EH21C0055 

U05AC21C0142 
U18AE21C0043 

HS MANJUSHREE 

|RAVI KUMAR M 
DHANUSH KR 

|PREETHI M 

SHRI RAKSHA S NADIGER 
NAMRATHA M 

NAMITHA M 
NANDITHA M 

TRUMAMAHESHWARI 
CHANDAN S 

JHANAVI S 
TOTAL 

LEFT 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

7500 

re -10.* 



SL NO 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Reg. No 

U18EN21MO003 

U18EN21MO001 SHASHANKK M 

U18EN21MO004 

U18EN21 MO005 

U18EN21M0006 

U18EN21MO007 

U18EN21M0010 

U18EN21M0012 

STUDENT NAME 

GAGANGR 

I|I BBA 

JAYANTH HU 

HEMA S 

HERAJ BALAJI S 

U18EN21M0008 PRATHIK AD 

U18EN21M0009 SNEHA UM 

GOWTHAMI A 

ARCHANA R 

U18EN21M0011 UMADEVI V 

ANUSHAN 

U18EN21MO013 SHIVANI N 
U18EN21M0014 CHETHAN SWAROOP R M 
U18EN21M0015 CHANDANA R 

U18EN21M0016 ASHRAF ALI 

U18EN21M0020 VIKAS 

U18EN21M0018 ABHISHEK BS 
U18EN21M0019 CHARANV 

U18EN21M0021 SATHVIK V 

U18EN21M0022 JATIN JAIN S 
U18EN21M0023 PAVAN RAO S 

U18EN21M0024 NITHIN R 

U18EN21M0025 SANNAV P KOLI 

U18EN21MO026 PREETHAM P 
U18EN21MO027 BHARATH KUMAR M 

U18EN21M0028 KULDEEP N 
U18EN21MO029 ADARSH T 

U18EN21M0030 CHETHAN D K 

U18EN21M0031 ULLAS N GOWDA 
U18EN21M0032 KAUSHIK K 

U18EN21M0033 DEEPAK M 

U18EN21M0035 THEJAS BJ 
U18EN21M0036 AKSHAY V 

U18EN21M0037 YESHWANTH BA 
U18EN21M0038 PRANAV P JOSHI 

U18EN21M0039 SHAKTHI ADHAVAN ES 
U18EN21M0040 NAMAN A JAIN 

AMOUNT 

100 

100 

LEFT 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100, 

LEFE 

LE 0.91n 



38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

U18EN21 MO04 1 NAMAN PORWAL 

U18EN21M0042 NAVEEN N 

PRAJWAL N PATIL U18EN21 M0043 

U18EN21M0044 INDER SINGH 

U18EN21 M0046 BR RAMYA 

U18EN21M0047 PAWAN GUJJAR C 

U18EN21M0048 SHREYAS KALYAN BS 
U18EN21MO049 NEERAJ R 

U18EN21MO050 LOHITH JD 
U18EN21M0051 MOHAMMAD ANAS P H 

U18EN21M0052 PAVANU 

U18EN21M0053 ARJUN R GOWDA 

U18EN21M0054 BHUVAN GOWDA M 
TOTAL 

100 

100 

100 

100 

LEFT 

LEFT 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

4500 

shar. S 
Pr1nc1pai 

MES Institute of Managemen 
Raiajinagar Bangalore-560 010 
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